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Category: WB-Youth
Skrap P.1 New Mexico105726 19.71 33.16 31.00 17.11 26.02 35.06 15.58 36.18 31.19 36.81 281.82

Captain Sky Iron2 Idaho110952 73.88 61.24 79.38 43.42 34.32 38.80 32.22 39.67 43.84 59.31 506.08

Sweet K. Oss3 New Mexico106975 46.54 40.88 44.04 27.11 40.93 76.56 24.40 90.93 72.33 103.17 566.89

Category: WB-Lady Trad.
Lady Jane1 New Mexico72857 46.06 31.55 48.87 23.87 38.65 32.78 22.96 31.87 36.73 42.94 356.28

Idaho Annie Rose2 Idaho105290 79.17 91.57 114.36 63.94 83.37 89.21 48.57 95.37 77.80 108.29 851.65

Category: WB-Traditional
Ethan Callahan1 Michigan41005 33.06 36.19 36.24 25.58 32.97 30.89 22.95 34.49 32.77 42.45 327.59

Robbie the Gun2 Austria100930 33.59 54.10 57.63 29.05 37.05 47.14 28.74 40.00 47.20 57.81 432.31

Mean Mongrel Matt3 Australia106448 38.40 37.68 52.73 28.66 39.65 44.22 43.06 35.53 69.92 84.39 474.24

Cc Moonshine4 Indiana62639 54.65 49.19 57.55 51.81 43.44 46.91 36.68 55.46 42.29 59.54 497.52

Bona Fide5 Tennessee111270 46.71 56.73 72.37 38.64 58.22 58.41 36.63 107.94 60.40 108.21 644.26

Category: WB-Sr Trad.
The Man with no Name1 Oregon8285 37.71 37.04 40.33 31.45 36.35 32.01 30.80 37.88 42.04 52.48 378.09

Johnny Pinebox2 Montana58074 56.65 34.69 41.50 35.35 44.42 57.15 28.64 46.42 40.13 70.80 455.75

Abel N. Willin3 Oklahoma101519 37.57 36.57 46.26 41.02 67.91 49.17 39.12 41.14 39.15 65.51 463.42

Saw-yer Wood4 California59132 41.04 36.87 60.14 50.24 75.71 47.87 30.27 42.08 45.39 52.56 482.17

River Roll5 Alaska107989 52.50 40.59 49.98 40.96 46.85 55.53 36.89 54.35 47.34 63.88 488.87

Doc Shirewood6 Austria78384 52.40 50.30 57.41 36.90 46.67 53.71 34.91 67.24 48.99 61.75 510.28

Arizona Smiley7 New Mexico72856 54.54 53.30 72.69 45.83 43.31 50.56 51.52 65.10 39.81 66.22 542.88

Kougarok George8 Nevada49562 61.87 72.01 78.83 48.36 62.67 58.50 53.82 86.20 60.22 75.78 658.26

Doc Virgil9 Arizona115242 112.61 72.27 98.37 71.26 90.67 92.10 64.17 152.66 82.26 126.26 962.63

Category: WB-Lady Classic Trad.
Connivin' Katie Jones1 Oregon58535 62.33 57.74 62.82 43.76 83.28 59.47 39.65 84.79 168.74 58.58 721.16

Category: WB-Classic Trad.
Sunrise Bill1 Oregon64301 47.81 31.54 42.13 25.80 52.78 44.70 34.71 48.86 44.56 41.57 414.46

Ambs Aces2 California103511 38.17 48.39 59.17 38.58 49.62 41.92 39.49 51.71 39.24 69.34 475.63

Rapscallion3 Arizona6708 44.25 52.44 58.19 38.80 66.27 48.37 41.93 52.91 54.74 63.25 521.15

Lightfoot4 Oregon90179 97.92 42.81 63.94 73.40 49.80 35.98 26.52 49.99 51.28 72.60 564.24

Jailer5 California114063 94.91 86.10 82.26 49.82 43.48 42.68 39.16 63.05 48.70 51.55 601.71

Wooden Nichols6 Utah104984 83.14 48.87 74.33 41.53 73.22 62.03 42.51 67.56 49.80 87.44 630.43

JB Books7 Utah113094 48.82 230.00 60.95 47.44 48.65 54.69 46.59 61.57 58.96 66.62 724.29

Category: WB-Sr Classic Trad.
Little Gunder1 North Dakota30178 41.34 41.47 51.71 28.76 36.46 35.11 27.88 32.32 35.57 59.60 390.22

Major M.D. Driver2 Nevada90808 41.29 36.56 42.14 33.16 50.22 38.01 32.69 43.02 38.51 59.21 414.81

Sarival Slim3 Arizona98502 37.30 48.28 54.60 45.29 38.04 36.98 33.81 47.04 42.57 59.54 443.45
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Two Dot4 Arizona14911 50.03 56.48 66.09 34.50 46.64 54.46 46.68 77.99 38.86 66.86 538.59

Blake Wade5 Utah82593 52.84 55.78 70.85 38.51 55.01 50.16 37.07 66.74 52.45 63.86 543.27

Frosty Mac6 Utah106064 47.19 34.71 53.55 44.67 43.29 74.33 51.11 49.66 167.35 50.92 616.78

Barry L Plotz7 Oregon63987 62.63 63.32 79.51 47.53 68.05 56.91 41.29 93.33 59.64 79.32 651.53

Wooden Nickel8 Nevada103430 85.70 89.33 112.35 135.77 89.05 55.95 67.69 107.01 87.67 139.62 970.14

Category: WB-GD Classic Trad.
Half-A-Hand Henri1 New Mexico9727 34.50 38.95 42.87 29.49 37.32 32.53 32.96 46.33 35.52 44.40 374.87

Dixie Bell2 Utah5366 43.98 76.64 54.34 40.83 44.74 85.47 42.59 52.56 68.83 68.95 578.93

Barbwire3 Arizona10179 52.88 65.23 71.21 32.80 52.42 67.51 73.95 65.33 52.12 79.17 612.62

Category: WB-ES Classic Trad.
Short Fuse Tucker1 Oregon96797 43.18 37.82 43.35 30.59 44.12 42.13 24.43 40.21 35.20 60.94 401.97

Badge Pusher2 Arizona71360 49.90 40.24 49.86 34.88 49.52 52.28 29.61 61.32 33.72 50.82 452.15

Dahoney3 Arizona65596 48.72 47.86 47.75 38.46 57.09 40.56 36.18 49.15 40.09 59.16 465.02

Jeremiah Jonathan4 Nevada50325 53.04 37.92 53.62 39.81 36.33 46.03 29.30 63.01 52.80 55.55 467.41

Marshal Stone5 Alaska53366 38.51 49.13 42.73 28.26 43.38 42.91 31.77 65.10 51.23 75.87 468.89

TJ Sharps6 Colorado102709 50.52 45.36 63.56 35.78 46.19 59.92 34.66 46.34 40.19 55.41 477.93

Denton Dancer7 Texas60759 45.24 49.53 57.77 37.72 47.65 45.67 42.00 96.26 61.71 64.66 548.21

Wylie Fox Esquire8 Nevada94735 57.58 53.65 55.04 42.66 49.46 52.32 37.65 61.88 58.44 80.19 548.87

Dragon Hill Dave9 Texas59561 40.45 60.50 58.19 36.33 90.45 48.09 55.05 58.70 42.78 64.69 555.23

Riverdog10 Oregon88745 65.10 49.11 56.86 74.86 56.99 61.41 38.74 75.24 52.49 79.42 610.22

Marshal Big Daddy Jen11 Louisiana66849 105.70 48.61 62.95 50.94 59.74 49.23 44.03 69.19 53.89 71.16 615.44

Holy Rider12 Idaho53115 69.97 70.24 101.47 52.34 75.02 72.61 46.86 82.51 74.08 98.32 743.42

X Mark13 Colorado105267 167.11 65.35 93.37 76.90 79.00 53.64 78.45 87.23 86.59 97.36 885.00

Grizzly Peak Jake14 California256 120.21 129.93 101.48 126.39 126.66 76.91 81.62 168.21 75.75 122.56 1,129.72

Dirt Dart15 Texas94019 77.29 230.00 128.56 90.17 202.89 87.04 95.32 111.95 65.54 131.40 1,220.16

Category: WB-Lady Modern
Dueling Des1 Maine106758 34.49 32.91 52.51 41.38 75.50 31.39 32.02 49.22 56.83 122.38 528.63

Miss Chievious2 California105402 47.81 54.64 87.17 70.31 45.10 45.30 45.65 72.14 52.50 68.31 588.93

Ruby Ruthless3 Indiana105922 55.14 51.09 74.58 55.52 69.03 52.28 65.60 68.58 53.85 64.67 610.34

Ringers Ruby4 Australia95330 61.12 230.00 51.81 33.96 49.28 40.45 29.30 45.67 59.92 49.88 651.39

Black Chip Mary5 Texas52858 58.93 56.32 52.23 40.09 50.45 51.01 35.38 205.00 79.86 80.15 709.42

Michele Mayhem6 New York110659 85.47 78.00 101.05 68.94 63.50 58.11 83.60 100.93 89.57 87.36 816.53

Category: WB-Modern
Hell Hound1 Germany94431 24.90 23.75 26.99 19.26 23.23 31.81 17.79 20.05 33.34 35.11 256.23

Broken Spur2 Australia106450 24.91 24.94 29.89 20.46 26.67 37.95 39.55 42.64 27.63 38.36 313.00

Tyler Tornado3 Maine106508 33.69 31.75 43.06 27.43 34.69 29.45 27.13 29.32 36.44 36.96 329.92

Damascus Jon4 Idaho87751 31.01 27.60 46.71 46.92 25.06 32.43 18.25 25.82 23.83 56.64 334.27
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Siege5 Idaho114647 35.15 41.24 36.21 25.77 38.77 37.57 21.87 37.84 27.35 50.68 352.45

Bull Run6 Luxembourg101088 39.37 32.54 42.91 32.12 25.69 34.42 26.45 43.35 38.40 37.60 352.85

PW McKlintock7 New York108658 49.09 44.13 45.75 37.68 46.08 36.09 30.72 49.45 36.25 49.30 424.54

Brass Cooper8 Arizona110105 42.39 43.19 50.42 43.37 45.90 51.07 43.49 34.14 38.46 62.35 454.78

Doc Mayhem9 Arizona113838 50.02 54.55 47.32 29.65 46.92 41.07 37.68 49.29 54.37 53.53 464.40

Hoopsnake LaVache10 Arizona108902 54.25 47.88 49.51 36.81 44.43 51.98 46.35 58.22 43.74 70.95 504.12

Dry Gulch Johnny11 Arizona108323 55.74 53.09 44.51 47.34 64.88 39.53 66.61 40.37 35.45 58.59 506.11

Slippery Dick12 New Hampshire106247 38.79 64.63 39.11 44.50 58.79 47.38 30.56 67.28 58.97 60.68 510.69

Doc Marbi13 Luxembourg106845 46.83 43.00 56.84 41.01 53.23 48.18 36.73 63.73 51.32 76.38 517.25

Biffer Jones14 Oregon64508 53.90 42.46 45.15 40.20 38.46 97.89 39.82 48.21 49.86 63.80 519.75

Elkskinner15 Utah110912 65.73 52.07 78.75 62.34 52.23 55.28 41.63 68.02 53.52 76.36 605.93

Category: WB-Lady Sr Modern
Texas Tiger1 New Mexico74829 33.09 35.06 38.39 26.56 31.79 29.55 24.45 29.34 31.29 46.39 325.91

Buffalo Belle2 Washington105271 103.33 54.68 61.67 36.51 44.28 51.83 34.32 46.35 44.71 65.10 542.78

Arctic Annie3 Oregon37265 54.17 49.87 75.07 42.16 58.16 51.15 64.15 68.32 61.61 86.53 611.19

Lucky Wheeler4 Utah35686 97.88 81.95 111.48 70.59 103.26 104.20 80.99 158.21 81.88 116.19 1,006.63

Category: WB-Sr Modern
Whisperin' Wade1 Oregon36209 27.54 41.34 33.47 23.75 30.01 30.40 22.00 32.76 29.17 37.98 308.42

Constable Nelson2 Australia11784 59.50 32.30 46.47 21.83 32.93 35.76 24.07 27.76 40.73 38.27 359.62

Medicine Creek Johnny3 South Dakota61890 33.59 30.68 38.05 27.52 33.86 35.62 28.59 43.61 34.23 55.81 361.56

Gateway Kid4 Colorado70038 37.73 33.24 57.04 27.38 32.57 34.70 30.90 36.97 34.68 50.78 375.99

The Ringer from Downu5 Australia67752 37.70 43.60 38.02 31.13 42.38 42.63 24.22 52.11 37.18 47.33 396.30

Swedish Cowboy6 New Mexico48312 48.41 37.73 47.46 31.31 38.62 36.65 32.72 43.55 53.71 74.85 445.01

Donny Two Legs7 Canada79382 58.64 48.58 46.61 42.53 50.89 36.29 33.59 44.38 45.87 54.44 461.82

Muleface Mike8 New York102896 53.16 39.68 39.68 67.95 36.48 41.14 37.52 52.45 43.13 64.01 475.20

Ricochet Russell9 Oklahoma100080 40.31 65.72 50.07 32.73 82.08 39.29 40.17 46.40 44.94 53.06 494.77

Average Joe10 Illinois95515 40.45 43.24 85.10 58.95 44.60 81.75 39.80 63.95 65.46 67.19 590.49

Wrangler Wade11 Texas107267 48.27 81.22 67.26 52.78 125.00 55.32 34.64 46.86 42.71 71.59 625.65

Idaho Kid12 Idaho108151 66.45 86.01 86.38 42.78 52.13 90.33 43.34 78.98 50.97 83.33 680.70

Lightning Jack Fast13 Vermont112271 68.42 75.14 103.21 52.67 69.42 86.64 79.89 64.92 62.97 80.20 743.48

Ranger Marv14 New Jersey86812 114.88 63.61 84.67 54.51 71.61 81.20 54.06 69.38 70.36 97.24 761.52

Senior Wright15 Wyoming109816 72.40 75.70 55.23 78.15 56.91 75.28 58.81 91.15 97.52 108.93 770.08

Category: WB-ES Modern
Squibber1 Arizona14680 41.43 28.42 39.42 28.85 32.07 29.08 24.30 42.85 40.64 43.34 350.40

Fast Hammer2 New Mexico60707 73.36 36.60 36.62 34.95 34.34 39.45 25.24 41.72 34.75 45.57 402.60

Willie Killem3 Oregon58087 42.56 46.78 45.47 73.28 36.83 40.18 30.09 52.53 53.53 54.79 476.04

Col. J.J. Van Horn4 Arizona42946 48.68 43.21 58.97 42.61 61.01 69.91 39.31 50.36 48.40 82.66 545.12

Dirty Dog5 Idaho103995 69.66 68.33 68.74 47.44 52.58 64.53 37.75 60.00 67.81 70.64 607.48
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Eagle Eye Stan6 California49730 106.41 79.44 77.87 67.70 75.12 85.30 67.45 75.26 96.58 88.55 819.68

Bret Maverick7 Arizona818 76.29 69.60 108.49 51.77 70.53 94.22 71.69 145.12 73.74 85.61 847.06

Deadeye Al8 Arizona26454 84.88 88.00 82.78 66.36 79.41 76.67 59.53 130.19 61.48 134.26 863.56

Judge Gardner9 Colorado75515 122.11 97.76 107.39 106.23 119.80 143.48 107.98 104.30 105.92 137.26 1,152.23

Category: WB-Lady Classic Modern
Sister Sarah Carnegie1 Australia92452 94.54 62.15 56.70 59.62 45.50 43.24 34.52 51.57 38.88 69.06 555.78

Madam Pinkerton2 Oregon108577 63.73 55.37 60.16 41.66 60.55 49.90 45.92 66.16 66.30 78.64 588.39

Sweet Shot Sue3 Arizona91652 64.09 67.03 99.14 52.87 81.51 80.17 49.05 90.69 60.83 109.52 754.90

Category: WB-Classic Modern
Crisco1 Washington3621 30.77 28.13 37.68 29.22 30.24 30.23 22.52 28.11 37.09 41.39 315.38

Little Butcher2 West Virginia6631 40.20 24.48 38.24 19.51 35.05 44.97 23.63 35.93 32.93 38.01 332.95

Molasass Moose California111430 41.32 32.09 31.82 35.58 29.57 29.38 25.63 35.39 33.92 41.66 336.36

Shalako Tucker Washington27964 28.71 32.18 43.62 22.14 62.58 26.81 26.69 31.24 44.20 41.59 359.76

Flyin Shootist Iowa76557 33.91 43.99 42.45 29.11 47.61 47.58 28.92 43.10 36.77 55.41 408.85

Russ N. Thistle Oregon43346 42.88 46.92 59.54 25.75 43.36 43.49 37.75 55.49 55.18 52.82 463.18

Matador Arizona106984 33.11 47.77 57.16 41.53 52.13 52.12 28.04 60.03 53.67 61.25 486.81

Will Two Gun Adams New Mexico89352 35.26 62.42 55.08 27.18 32.60 45.18 37.89 72.59 39.95 106.06 514.21

T J Tucker California105262 40.39 65.87 37.47 61.25 52.88 31.73 27.65 30.83 134.85 46.95 529.87

High Road Nevada75137 56.18 49.75 54.46 45.92 64.96 53.11 39.22 59.92 48.92 66.53 538.97

Rusty Springs Toro10 Arizona108321 61.32 67.85 60.66 41.98 69.15 57.75 63.06 42.74 58.71 57.74 580.96

Dutch Longhorn California109527 90.59 52.88 57.10 79.16 63.43 48.89 40.80 55.28 86.49 76.61 651.23

Doc Carnegie Australia92451 72.54 55.94 66.01 190.00 85.18 64.05 50.31 59.29 56.13 67.58 767.03

Category: WB-Lady Sr Classic Modern
Molly Magoo1 California74540 39.75 38.90 42.66 29.92 39.31 35.97 37.83 50.89 52.05 54.51 421.79

Pinto Annie2 Washington27966 37.90 42.95 61.85 44.78 39.25 29.05 31.82 42.43 36.69 56.68 423.40

Whirlwind Wendy3 Arizona79889 52.76 46.37 65.07 34.18 49.69 42.28 30.01 45.23 43.63 53.35 462.57

Hail Hot Mary4 Iowa93459 56.12 83.67 65.08 38.16 54.32 52.45 38.87 66.04 48.49 73.24 576.44

Red Marie5 Arizona51948 56.98 51.82 72.03 53.61 53.20 51.32 74.48 49.06 62.59 90.85 615.94

Category: WB-Sr Classic Modern
Gillyboy1 Arizona18499 30.09 25.36 29.14 22.82 27.91 29.62 21.30 27.72 28.19 39.48 281.63

Cholula Mike2 New Jersey84771 30.60 29.48 44.74 27.52 30.39 34.99 28.67 35.17 36.30 45.54 343.40

Pleasant Valley Kid3 Arizona3206 51.37 34.61 39.08 24.74 30.32 29.71 29.18 37.39 28.65 47.02 352.07

Silvertip4 Arizona52296 43.22 30.77 34.98 24.66 29.80 27.22 21.28 32.96 78.76 41.72 365.37

Hardtack Henry5 Montana5967 40.26 30.88 50.09 27.92 32.54 30.35 23.51 54.73 63.43 50.35 404.06

Shootin Fox6 Oklahoma76566 55.04 51.44 65.01 34.41 33.23 34.56 27.49 48.19 35.51 53.68 438.56

HH7 Washington99757 44.85 44.27 68.24 41.66 51.94 40.14 40.68 60.15 46.66 69.73 508.32

Joe Cassidy8 Ohio14426 69.58 45.77 70.75 42.38 78.81 44.87 34.11 75.54 46.16 58.08 566.
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Show Me9 Texas90922 52.78 48.90 51.85 42.79 48.14 61.98 87.33 51.17 56.41 70.97 572.32

Coffee10 Texas7008 62.71 47.56 151.29 35.11 71.29 45.55 43.99 42.76 36.38 55.62 592.26

Wild Bill McMasters11 Texas182 68.29 65.31 69.59 51.28 55.17 64.55 43.20 57.46 60.64 71.55 607.04

G.W. Ryder12 Washington50690 50.39 84.02 111.38 41.93 56.63 56.22 55.61 62.75 53.18 78.11 650.22

Capt. Jack Houston13 New Mexico106990 85.94 58.89 77.51 47.51 57.10 65.92 47.50 81.53 61.81 93.88 677.59

Death Rowe14 Arizona113268 60.34 44.27 64.58 41.16 77.30 67.10 37.30 205.00 50.89 68.82 716.76

Category: WB-GD Classic Modern
Lawless Lil1 New Mexico80605 43.44 42.15 61.09 38.55 43.38 44.60 33.38 54.69 48.76 53.63 463.67

Shirttail Bess2 Arizona92250 63.35 50.41 67.11 43.34 62.50 56.67 40.84 54.38 65.76 74.51 578.87

Saddle Vamp3 Arizona100186 69.47 73.87 68.86 50.28 91.63 70.02 55.47 72.59 64.65 96.95 713.79

Calico Calie4 Texas60761 125.80 122.13 117.48 75.85 91.81 100.31 88.27 112.96 85.68 131.45 1,051.74

Category: WB-ES Classic Modern
Frederick Jackson Turn1 California28271 29.31 33.00 31.91 23.80 31.49 32.06 26.34 29.02 32.03 38.53 307.49

Triggerhappy Ted2 Colorado88160 35.32 52.21 53.57 29.35 33.51 35.84 25.88 34.20 43.11 51.49 394.48

Doc McCoy3 Vermont8381 41.91 41.65 41.72 35.42 40.40 48.57 35.71 62.10 38.53 57.30 443.31

Rum Walker4 California74539 48.12 41.67 57.90 34.97 43.56 41.31 34.22 55.71 40.55 60.20 458.21

Paladin San Francisco5 Nevada108169 57.57 42.63 53.67 33.16 47.51 42.04 41.44 45.13 40.81 61.51 465.47

White Bluffs Ranger6 Washington53824 39.70 46.74 52.65 37.09 54.20 38.19 32.63 47.41 46.52 70.43 465.56

Flying W Ramrod7 Arizona40559 66.27 40.69 53.46 30.16 40.30 54.98 30.52 55.98 36.05 58.07 466.48

Tumbleweed Thom8 Oregon346 53.99 57.54 57.20 39.56 44.67 60.46 53.86 50.56 52.85 69.53 540.22

Orin Sackett9 Arizona8885 49.28 43.99 59.99 31.46 36.88 200.00 37.75 42.71 41.31 60.69 604.06

Gen. Jubal Early10 Louisiana24642 46.18 45.56 52.62 25.74 30.32 200.00 33.10 36.22 36.69 98.31 604.74

Navy Davey11 Arizona107951 66.07 64.56 88.22 42.51 58.88 63.71 40.72 47.32 93.77 57.69 623.45

Texas Jack Morales12 Oregon5026 68.09 71.99 62.07 58.95 66.43 54.75 46.81 80.50 58.71 77.89 646.19

CD Tom13 Washington10411 69.96 69.34 77.11 46.59 56.03 96.29 47.34 133.62 95.47 77.26 769.01
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Note: In  the Wild Bunch Classic Modern  category, we have awarded two second place winners due to a computer glitch. 


